
FS-2400-17 (3/95)

REGION : 09
Eastern

MI

ZONE : 1

06/03/2025

D2400-6T

T47N R36W S. 18,19,20, 30

TERM DATE : 09/30/2028

SBA SET-ASIDE : None

DISTRICT   (OR AREA): 04

Kenton

FOREST : 07

Ottawa

Rank Name Bidder 
Size

Bidder 
Class

SBA 
Certification Total Bid Value

1

2

3

J.M. LONGYEAR, L.L.C.

TRIEST FOREST PRODUCTS INC.

TIMBER PRODUCTS MICHIGAN, LP

2

2

3

N

N

M

N

N

N

         $561,053.00

         $551,284.33

         $388,581.00

Species Spec 
Code

Prod
Unit

Advert. 
Rates

Stat
High Bid

Volume High
Bidder

STATE:

CONTRACT DATE:

REG:CONTRACTING OFFICER:CONTRACT FORM:

QUARTER- FY

COMPARTMENTS:

METHOD OF SALE:

APP. BASE PERIOD:

SALE NUMBER:

PRICING METHOD:

COUNTY:

SIZE CLASS:

SALE NAME:

STATUS: O REASON: 0000

061

BID DATE:

SALE CONDITION:

CONTRACT NO:

ACRES IN SALE:

TOTAL KV PLAN:

295620

05/28/2025

41356

S

0125

Northern Pike PR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

6

MH

SM

A

MC

MH

004

318

740

001

004

01-03 

01-03 

02-03 

02-03 

02-03 

 449.00

 1,895.00

 423.00

 442.00

 3,987.00

 56.17

 150.65

 34.26

 1.00

 15.06

 110.00

 210.00

 40.00

 2.50

 24.00

 110.00

 210.00

 40.00

 2.50

 24.00

 7,196.00  53.60  77.97  77.97Total/Avg -------------

 56.17  57.00

 238.04  151.00

 34.26  35.00

 1.00  4.15

 15.06  15.10

Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder

 566

1 FLAT  46,289

3  -  25

Title:

Remarks:

Date:

I Certify that I have personally examined the bids submitted for this sale and 
that this is an accurate record thereof.

Signature:   

Total Saw Timber = 2344 CCF, SBA# 010, FY25
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Convertible and Nonconvertible Products
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