USDA - FOREST SERVICE

REPORT OF TIMBER SALE Convertible and Nonconvertible Products (Ref. FSM 2490)

06/03/2025 07:43

Page: 1 of 1

								Conve		f. FSM 24	ertible Pro 90)	ducts							Page: 1 of 1	
REGION : Eastern		09	FOREST : Ottawa				07 DISTR	RICT (OR AREA	A): 04	04			SALE NUMBER:			41356	QUARTER- FY COMPARTME		3 - 25	
STATE:		MI	COUNTY: 061				SALE NAME: Northern Pike PR													
ACRES IN S	SALE:	566	SIZE CLASS:			6 LEG	LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T47N R36W S. 18,19,20, 3								8,19,20, 30					
BID DATE:		05/28/2025	STATUS:	0	REASO	N:	0000 SBA	SET-ASIDE :	None				APP. BAS	E PERIOD:		0125	ZONE :			1
SALE CONDITION:		1	1 PRICING METHOD:				FLAT TOTA	TOTAL KV PLAN: 46,289 TER						TERM DATE: 09/30/2028			CONTRACT DATE: 0			06/03/2025
CONTRACT NO:		295620	CONTRACT		240	0-6T CONT	CONTRACTING OFFICER: D						METHOD OF SALE:			REG:			6	
Species	Spec		Volume	Advert. Rates	Stat High Bid	High Bidder	2nd H Bidder		4th Hi Bidder	5th Hi Bidder	6th Hi Bidder	7th Hi Bidder	8th Hi Bidder	9th Hi Bidder	10th Hi Bidder	11th Hi Bidder	12th Hi Bidder	13th Hi Bidder	14th Hi Bidder	
МН	004	01-03	449.00	56.17	110.00	110.00	56.17	7 57.00												
SM	318	01-03	1,895.00	150.65	210.00	210.00	238.04													
Α	740	02-03	423.00	34.26	40.00	40.00	34.26													
MC	001 004	02-03	442.00	1.00	2.50	2.50	1.00 15.06													
MH Total/A v		02-03	3,987.00 7,196.00	15.06 53.60	24.00 77.97	24.00 77.97	10.00	13.10												
	SUMMARY O					MARY OF E	IDDERS				I Cer	tify that I have	personally e	ne bids submitte	ed for this sa	ile and				
Rank	Name	•				Bidder Size	Bidder Class (SBA Certification	Total Bid Value				Signature:							
1 J.M. LONGYEAR, L.L.C.				2	N			\$561,053.00			J.g.,	- -								
2	,				2	N	N	\$551,284.33				Title:	тіtle: Douglas Sirrine -			TMA	Da	Date:		
3 TIMBER PRODUCTS MICHIGAN, LP				3	М	N		\$388,581.00				Remarks: Total Saw Timber = 2344 CCF, SBA# 010, FY25								